03/11/2019 - Daverio (Va)
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Pett.

475
581
426
542
643
617
611
636
642
504
552
605
185
535
492
517
622
603
587
647
525
650
515
575
427
401
565
403
633
538

Coghome
MARCOLLI
BARONCHELLI
TONIOLO
DUCHINI

DELLA ROVERE

BERNARDI
MIGNANI
CAVALLARO
TAGLIABUE
GIRARDI
CARETTI

LO CASCIO
VALSESIA
GUANZIROLI
BIOTTI
MAININI
GORNATI
TURCONI
SOLDAVINI
CAVALIERI
TERRANEO
MORVILLO
GRANDINI
ANDRIOLO
PREMOLI
SOFFIA
CRISAFIO
BONORA
DAL FERRO
LOCATELLI

Nome
SIMONE
NATHAN
ANTONELLO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
MATTEO
FERDINANDO
SANDRO
FRANCESCO
EDOARDO
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
MAX
LORENZO

ANDREA MARIO
MASSIMILIANO

STEFANO
ANDREA
SIMONE
ALESSIO
GIOVANNA
BIANA
EROS
TIZIANO
CARLO
ELENA
FABRIZIO
MORENO
MASSIMO
RODOLFO

Sex
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Minitrail 14k

Pos. Sex Societa
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21
22
23

24
25
26
27

VARESE ATLETICA ASD

DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
CARDATLETICA

G.S.A. COMETA

ATL. VERBANO

CARDATLETICA

CUS INSUBRIA EOLO

G.S.A. COMETA

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
TEAM ATTIVASALUTE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
INDIVIDUALE

GEFO K TEAM

A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI
UNION RLC STERN L GARTL
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL

G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
ATLETICA 3V

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA 3V

ATL. VALLE IMAGNA

Tempo
00:50:09
00:51:33
00:52:06
00:52:16
00:53:10
00:53:28
00:53:34
00:53:46
00:54:36
00:55:17
00:55:40
00:56:29
00:56:41
00:56:59
00:57:28
00:57:52
00:59:12
00:59:52
00:59:56
01:00:00
01:00:07
01:00:24
01:00:46
01:00:51
01:00:56
01:00:58
01:01:04
01:01:11
01:01:18
01:01:42

Media
03:34
03:40
03:43
03:44
03:47
03:49
03:49
03:50
03:54
03:56
03:58
04:02
04:02
04:04
04:06
04:08
04:13
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:24

Ordine Arrivo Generale



03/11/2019 - Daverio (Va)

Pos.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Pett.

596
532
564
411
604
610
522
632
586
620
580
651
608
467
499
551
602
428
404
528
619
512
497
493
597
429
424
639
645
451

Coghome
DELL AGLI
PERINI
MORANZONI
PIATTO
MARTIGNONI
CHIGGIATO
ROSSO
GIACOMETTI
MARONI
CERIANI
MARONI
CERUTTI
BROCCA
CAPRIOLI
PILENGA

DE CAPITANI
TURCONI
CASU
BEDOGNI
STROZZI
ALDEGHI
GAIGA
CATELLI
GALIMBERTI
MARSILIO
MALAGUTI
CERONI
DONZELLI
PEPE
SOSTARO

Nome
FRANCESCO

IVANO FRANCES

FEDERICO
DAMIANO
EMILIO
FABRIZIO
LUCIANO
ALESSIO
CARLO
LUCA
MASSIMO
GIOVANNA
CARLO
FABIO
CLAUDIO
LUCIANO
MARCO
FERNANDO
ATTILIO
LOREDANA
IVAN
ROBERTO
MATTEO
MAURIZIO
DARIO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
WALTER
MAURO
FEDERICO

Sex
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

4
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

5
46

176
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Minitrail 14k

Pos. Sex Societa

ATL. MALNATE

PODISMO SPORTIVO DEL VARESOTTO

UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO
SCI NORDICO VARESE

ATL. LA FORNACE
CARDATLETICA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
SKORPIONI RACING TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

STROLIG

GSA VALSESIA

INDIVIDUALE

ATL. GAVIRATE

ATL. TREVIGLIO

OSA VALMADRERA

US SAN VITTORE OLONA
ATHLON RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
SKYCOACH69CANEMALATO
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
RUNCARD

INDIVIDUALE

ATHLON RUNNERS

ATLETICA 3V

ATLETICA 3V

NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
INDIVIDUALE

Tempo
01:01:46
01:01:49
01:01:56
01:02:03
01:02:04
01:02:31
01:02:53
01:03:03
01:03:08
01:03:12
01:03:17
01:03:22
01:03:27
01:03:34
01:03:52
01:04:10
01:04:11
01:04:35
01:04:41
01:04:52
01:04:54
01:04:56
01:05:13
01:05:16
01:05:19
01:05:25
01:05:27
01:05:27
01:05:35
01:05:36

Media
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:33
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:41

Ordine Arrivo Generale



03/11/2019 - Daverio (Va)

Pos.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Pett.

406
625
634
627
641
613
479
487
557
519
549
516
460
614
648
474
582
572
490
412
413
425
537
584
527
629
459
430
646
553

Coghome
PANDINI
CROCE
ZANETTI
MACCHI
FERRARA
LABANCA
ROSSI
NAPOLI
SALERIO
MASCARELLO
CANALI
LEPORE
CERRETO
STEELE
TAFFI

DI CONZA
OPAYETS

DE LUCA
GERACITANO
LONGOBUCCO
FARINELLA
TOFFOLON
LEMBO
RUSCETTA
MARCONI
GOBBO
TREVISAN
BOLLINI
BELOCCHI
CASTIGLIONI

Nome
ANDREA
GABRIELE
PIERO ANGELO
STEFANO
LOREDANA
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
MIRKO
ANDREA
CURZIO
ROBERTO
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO

BRONWEN TERES

STEFANO
ANTONIO
SANDA
ANGELO
SAPIENZA
ROCCO
PAOLO
ORIETTA
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
FABIO
GIANCARLO
EMILIO
CAMILLA
GIOVANNI
CARLO

Sex
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Pos. Sex Societa

55
56
57
58
6
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
7
67
68
8
69
9
70
71
10
72
73
74
75
76
11
77
78

RUNNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI

CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS
CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. GARLASCHESE

ATL. LA FORNACE

CRAL BANCA POP. BERGAMO
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
OSA VALMADRERA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL
RUNSMILE

ATL. MALNATE

INDIVIDUALE

G.S. CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE
ATL. TREVIGLIO

INDIVIDUALE

FTM TEAM

A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
G.S. CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
G.S. CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
INDIVIDUALE

G.S. CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
G.S. CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
ATHLON RUNNERS

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

Tempo
01:05:44
01:05:49
01:05:52
01:06:16
01:06:19
01:06:22
01:06:28
01:06:46
01:07:18
01:07:20
01:07:22
01:07:25
01:07:27
01:07:36
01:07:44
01:08:00
01:08:03
01:08:06
01:08:12
01:08:17
01:08:19
01:08:21
01:08:30
01:08:30
01:08:35
01:08:58
01:09:02
01:09:18
01:09:31
01:09:55

Media
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:46
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:55
04:55
04:57
04:57
04:59

Ordine Arrivo Generale



03/11/2019 - Daverio (Va)

Pos. Pett. Cognome
91 405 MOTTURA
92 446 MORONI
93 464 GRISOTTO
94 615 CORONETTI
95 568 BOSSI

96 644 FONTANA
97 468 GHIRINGHELLI
98 478 MANENTI
99 558 DIFAZIO
100 513 GAIGA
101 491 MILANI
102 189 MIGNOLI
103 523 TOSI

104 477 BUSTI

105 560 MARTARELLO
106 509 CAPRIOLI
107 570 CATTANEO
108 418 BOLOGNINI
109 419 GIAMBELLI
110 440 IANNUCCI
111 592 FERRARIO
112 407 SPANEDDA
113 494 SPOTI

114 539 MEDUGNO
115 465 RAMAGLIA
116 607 TAVELLA
117 472 FEROLDI
118 556 MORELLO
119 495 DUCLY
120 410 SANTORO

Nome
FABRIZIO
EMANUELE
RITA
EMANUELE
MARCO
CRISTINA
PAOLA
RICCARDO
SAVERIO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
LUIGI
ROBERTA
SILVIA
STEFANO
MARIO ALBERTO
ANDREA
STEFANO
LUISA
GIANLUCA
SIMONA
GAVINO
OMAR
ROBERTO
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
REMO
PAOLO

Sex
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Minitrail 14k

Pos. Sex Societa

79
80
12
81
82
13
14
83
84
85
86
87
15
16
88
89
90
91
17
92
18
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

ASD BRADIPOZOPPO

ATL. G.S. MIOTTI ARCISATE
RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA 3V

INDIVIDUALE

RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE
CORRERE OLTRE

RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
G.S. MONTESTELLA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
INDIVIDUALE

VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO

NJOY TRIATHLON VARESE

TEAM OTC SOCIETA SPORTIVA DIL

PODISTICA SASSARI
CARDATLETICA
G.A.P. SARONNO

NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO GRAVELLONA

INDIVIDUALE

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM

Tempo
01:10:00
01:10:11
01:10:32
01:10:43
01:10:45
01:10:50
01:11:01
01:11:07
01:11:15
01:11:49
01:11:57
01:12:02
01:12:08
01:12:22
01:12:25
01:12:30
01:12:32
01:12:36
01:12:39
01:12:47
01:13:04
01:13:07
01:13:12
01:13:15
01:13:20
01:13:38
01:13:51
01:14:08
01:14:15
01:14:18

Media
05:00
05:00
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:18

Ordine Arrivo Generale



03/11/2019 - Daverio (Va)

Pos.

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Pett.

579
593
526
590
473
501
626
188
496
187
544
601
638
631
567
589
573
546
443
598
450
585
454
599
505
530
441
566
452
462

Coghome
DEMATTE'
BIANCHI
MARSIGLIO
BANFO
CERMESONI
TESTA
FERRI
NEBULONI
ALOISI
VIGNOLA
PISANI
ARICO'
BURASCHI
BASSETTI
RUSSO
TONETTI
SAVIORI
MENTASTI
SCALEIA
CARNOVALI
PIEROPAN
RIZzO
MORELLI
DE SANTIS
ASSUNTO
ZANETTI
CAREDDU
ANDREOLI
BOLLANI
MASALA

Nome
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
LAURA
SIMONA
GABRIELE
PAOLO
SIMONE
RAFFAELLA
GRAZIELLA
VALENTINA
ALBERTO
NICOLA
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
ROSSANA
MARIO
MASSIMO
DANIELE
MATTEO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
DIEGO
MONICA
STEFANIA
ALESSANDRO
KATIUSCIA
DIMITRI LUIGI
ANDREA
ENRICO

Sex
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Minitrail 14k

Pos. Sex Societa

102
103
19
20
104
105
106
21
22
23
107
108
109
110
111
24
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
25
26
119
27
120
121
122

INDIVIDUALE

ATL. MALNATE

ATL. VERBANO

BIELLA RUNNING
INDIVIDUALE
BUMBASINARUN
INDIVIDUALE

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
INDIVIDUALE

RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE
TEAM ATTIVASALUTE
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

SKORPIONI RACING TEAM
STREPASCIUCC'

NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
STREPASCIUCC'
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
A.S.D. CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD
INDIVIDUALE

RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE
ATL. GAVIRATE

INDIVIDUALE

100% ANIMA TRAIL
AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

Tempo
01:14:20
01:14:43
01:14:45
01:14:55
01:14:56
01:14:59
01:15:03
01:15:10
01:15:16
01:15:19
01:15:31
01:16:03
01:16:06
01:16:14
01:16:35
01:16:58
01:17:01
01:17:20
01:17:54
01:18:14
01:18:16
01:18:29
01:18:33
01:18:36
01:18:40
01:18:42
01:18:44
01:18:47
01:19:00
01:19:00

Media
05:18
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:33
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:38

Ordine Arrivo Generale



03/11/2019 - Daverio (Va)

Pos.

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Pett.

453
540
415
503
637
470
502
417
422
583
455
510
550
578
612
508
445
548
628
635
480
484
561
439
533
652
469
543
448
574

Coghome

TASSAN MANGINA

TADDEI
DIMICCOLI
MENARA
RINALDI
FERRO
PANAZZOLO

CASSAMAGNAGO

PENATI
TEDESCHI
SICARI
CATTANEO

SORRENTINO

AGOSTINO
BOSCARIOL
APOLONIO
VONO
CARONI
REDAELLI
MONTI
MOzzI
MORANDI
FERRARI
BERGAMINI
ALTOMARE
CROCE
BOZZATO
RAMUNDO
ZAPPA
TAMBORINI

Nome
SERENA
DANIELE
DANIELE
MARCO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
SIMONA
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
BRIGITTA
PAOLO
ELIO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
CRISTIANO
ANTONIO
DANIELE
MAURIZIO
ANGELA
LUIGI
GABRIELE
PIER RICCARDO
ANNALISA
VALERIO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
BARBARA
GIUSEPPE
TIZIANO
GUIDO

Sex

TELEL"EELLLNTELLLINELLELLLILLZLLZELEnELELE L

Minitrail 14k

Pos. Sex Societa

28
123
124
125
126
127

29
128
129

30
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

31
138
139
140

32
141
142
143

33
144
145
146

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE
INDIVIDUALE

A.L.S. CREMELLA

A.L.S. CREMELLA

A.S.D. CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD

NJOY TRIATHLON VARESE

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO VARESE
100% ANIMA TRAIL

100% ANIMA TRAIL

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

A.L.S. CREMELLA

CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS
G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO VARESE
INDIVIDUALE

RIN TEEN TEAM

PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.
INDIVIDUALE

CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
CARDATLETICA

A.L.S. CREMELLA

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS

Tempo
01:19:00
01:19:14
01:19:19
01:19:35
01:19:49
01:19:53
01:19:56
01:20:12
01:20:13
01:20:15
01:20:32
01:20:52
01:20:56
01:21:00
01:21:00
01:21:18
01:21:46
01:22:27
01:22:43
01:22:46
01:22:51
01:22:56
01:23:03
01:23:07
01:23:11
01:23:54
01:24:10
01:24:23
01:24:26
01:24:29

Media
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:41
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:43
05:43
05:43
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:50
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:59
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02

Ordine Arrivo Generale



03/11/2019 - Daverio (Va)

Pos. Pett. Cognome
181 447 CAVALLERI
182 600 CAMPELLO
183 488 VANOLI
184 531 GANDOLINI
185 595 DE GRANDIS
186 466 BOLOGNINI
187 458 TREVISAN
188 555 CASTIGLIONI
189 554 FRIGO

190 649 CASTELLUCCIO
191 577 GUANA
192 524 VATILLI

193 511 DANIELI
194 463 MONCIARDINI
195 414 ROSSI

196 616 GUMIER
197 529 MARZIALI
198 618 LENTINI
199 449 PIROTTA
200 606 MACACCARO
201 521 OLDANI
202 569 CONTINI
203 571 MATTIELLO
204 476 VICARIO
205 630 RUBERTO
206 623 PORRINI
207 624 BERALDO
208 482 LAVEZZARI
209 483 MOLTRASIO
210 485 ROTTI

Nome
CHIARA
CLAUDIO
DIEGO
GIANCARLO
LUCA
MONICA
MATTEQO
LORENA
MARCO
DOMENICO
VALENTINA
MARCO
ROBERTO
CRISTINA
MARCO
ANDREA MARIO
MASSIMO
RITA
CARLA
BRUNA
PAOLO
MARCO
PAOLO
ELENA
MARIA
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPE
TANIA MARTA
ERMANNO
STEFANO

Sex

ETLEnE 7717171711

Minitrail 14k

Pos. Sex Societa

34
147
148
149
150
35
151
36
152
153
37
154
155
38
156
157
158
39
40
41
159
160
161
42
43
44
162
45
163
164

A.L.S. CREMELLA

RUNNER VARESE

FUNGIATT DA CORSA
INDIVIDUALE

RUNCARD

ATHLETIC TEAM

G.S. CASTELLANIA GOZZANO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ASD MICS

RUNNER VARESE

ASD MICS

ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
INDIVIDUALE

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
INDIVIDUALE

RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE
INDIVIDUALE

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

Tempo
01:24:35
01:24:46
01:24:48
01:24:51
01:24:54
01:25:01
01:25:26
01:25:51
01:25:51
01:26:01
01:27:34
01:27:39
01:27:41
01:27:44
01:27:47
01:28:07
01:28:11
01:28:15
01:28:22
01:28:24
01:29:31
01:30:01
01:30:13
01:30:48
01:31:29
01:33:42
01:33:46
01:34:29
01:34:32
01:34:39

Media
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:23
06:25
06:26
06:29
06:32
06:41
06:41
06:44
06:45
06:45

Ordine Arrivo Generale



03/11/2019 - Daverio (Va)

Pos. Pett. Cognome
211 402 GAGLIARDI
212 609 BRUNO
213 431 ALDIZIO
214 421 FAUSTINI
215 594 FESTA
216 506 ALBIZATI
217 514 GENEROSO
218 518 MARINO
219 520 NOVO
220 416 RIMOLDI
221 423 ACCANTELLI
222 420 GUERRA
223 434 DUROUX
224 437 MORETTI
225 436 PRINCIPE
226 438 MANSAGRATI
227 433 DE MILATO
228 435 GASCO
229 507 BANZATO
230 408 CASA

231 409 CASA

232 621 MIRAGLIA
233 461 VERONESI

Nome
MARA
ANGELO
SABRINA
LILIANO
DAVIDE
ANGELO
SERAFINA
ANTONIO
SANDRA
MELISSA
TANJA
STEFANIA
MAURO
MAURIZIO
CRISTIANO
KARINE
LUCA
GIACOMO
SARA
FABIO
ARIANNA

MARIA CRISTIN

LUCIANO

Sex

ET1nm LI

46
165
47
166
167
168
48
169
49
50
51
52
170
171
172
53
173
174
54
175
55
56
176

Minitrail 14k

Pos. Sex Societa

G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL
INDIVIDUALE

RUNNER VARESE

THE TRAIL HAWKS VCO
MOLAMIARUNNINGTEAM
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO
BEER FOR GIANGI

BEER FOR GIANGI

BEER FOR GIANGI

BEER FOR GIANGI

BEER FOR GIANGI

BEER FOR GIANGI

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS
CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA 3V

Tempo
01:34:53
01:36:05
01:36:12
01:36:52
01:37:48
01:40:04
01:40:05
01:40:08
01:40:10
01:40:14
01:40:21
01:40:42
01:43:35
01:43:35
01:43:35
01:43:35
01:43:35
01:43:35
01:56:59
01:59:30
01:59:32
02:00:11
02:07:00

Media
06:46
06:51
06:52
06:55
06:59
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:09
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:23
08:21
08:32
08:32
08:35
09:04

Ordine Arrivo Generale
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